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G Ferno® Model 26-P Cot
  Advanced roll-in cot with two levels of height adjustment: fully elevated or ground level
  Independent folding legs
  Aluminum frame construction with powder-coated tubing
 
  Two stationary wheels, and two 360° swivel wheels with wheel locks
  150 mm (5.9 in.) U-tread wheels maximize cot mobility
  Swing-down sidearms for convenient patient transfer from bed to cot
 
  Main frame features shock position
  Includes footrest, safety lock, and leg lock
  Fold-down load frame shortens the length of the cot

Model 26P Cot, Blue, w/ Mattress and Restraints . #0054208
Mattress .......................................................................................... #0313920

   

430 Restraints
#0313892 (2pc. 5' blk)

417-1 Restraints
#0313915 (black)

513-10
#0087156

514 Oxy-Clip
#0085500

                Fastener 
 Length Length  Folded Loading  Load Shipping Shipping
 Max Min Width Height Height Weight Limit Weight L,W,H
English 76 in. 59 in. 22 in. 9 in. 24 in. 54 lb. 550 lb. 75 lb. 80 x 25 x 13 in.
Metric 1920 mm 1490 mm 550 mm 240 mm 610 mm 24.5 kg 250 kg 34 kg 2030 x 640 x 390   

Accessories

Slam S Fastener #0573083

sa
le

s@
sa

ve
rm

an
.s

k 
/ P

ho
ne

: (
42

1)
(3

2)
 7

78
-1

07
1

International
FERNO®


